MEDICAID CLOSED CASES MONTHLY REPORT

CATEGORY

DMS — General
Medicaid
Medicaid

DMS — General

DMS — General
Medicaid

DMS — General
Medicaid
Medicaid

DMS — General
Medicaid
Medicaid

DMS — General

DMS — General

LTC - Elgibility

DMS — General
Medicaid

Provider-DMS

ElderChoices-Resources

ElderChoices-Resources

LTC - Elgibility
ARKids B
Medicaid
Medicaid
DMS-GEN

Long Term Care
Long Term Care

DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
HEAP
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
Weatherization
Weatherization
Provider -LTC
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN

CASE NUMBER

20071797
20071820
20071990
20071149
20072252
20071192
20072393
20072368
20072506
20070448
20072419
20072258
20071459
20072253
20071885
20072379
20072709
20072519
20072587
20072589
20072047
20071065
20070836
20070503
20071401
20071211
20071331
20070450
20071538
20070999
20071449
20071090
20071073
20071395
20071358
20071509
20072197
20071147
20071212
20072373

June 2007

FINDINGS

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Withdrew
Withdrew
Abandon
Withdrew
Withdrew
Withdrew
Not-Timely
Abandon
Abandon
Withdrew
Withdrew
Withdrew
Withdrew
Not-Timely
Withdrew
Withdrew
Withdrew
Withdrew
Abandon
Client
Client
No Show
No Show
Agency
No Show
No Show
No Issue
Agency
No Show
No Issue
No Issue
No Show
No Show
No Issue
Withdrew
No Issue
No Issue

DATE

06/01/01
06/01/07
06/01/07
06/04/07
06/04/07
06/07/07
06/11/07
06/13/07
06/14/07
06/18/07
06/18/07
06/18/07
06/18/07
06/18/07
06/18/07
06/19/07
06/25/07
06/25/07
06/25/07
06/25/07
06/27/07
06/28/07
6/1/7
6/1/7
6/417
6/417
6/6/7
6/6/7
6/6/7
6/717
6/8/7
6/11/7
6/12/7
6/12/7
6/12/7
6/12/7
6/13/7
6/14/7
6/14/7
6/15/7



Medicaid
Medicaid
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN

Long Term Care

Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
DMS-GEN
Medicaid

Overpayment

DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN

20072196
20070966
20070854
20071506
20071507
20070106
20071622
20072643
20071104
20071896
20071489
20071000
20072026
20070726
20071289
20072127
20071828
20071682
20071322
20070673
20071074
20072046
20070903
20071148
20070878
20071321
20071078
20072030
20071316
20071679
20071502
20071413
20071680
20071415
20071054
20070621
20072048
20071631
20071318
20071665
20071329

20071305
20071239
20071594

No Issue
Agency
Agency
Agency
No Show
No Show
No Issue
Not Timely
No Show
No Issue
No Show
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
Agency

No Issue
Agency
No Issue

6/15/7
6/15/7
6/15/7
6/15/7
6/18/7
6/18/7
6/19/7
6/19/7
6/20/7
6/20/7
6/21/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/22/7
6/2717
6/2717

6/2717
6/28/7
6/28/7



Long Term Care

DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
DMS-GEN
Medicaid
DMS-General
Medicaid
Medicaid
DMS-General
DMS-General
Medicaid
DMS-General
Medicaid
DMS-General
Medicaid
DMS-General
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
ARKids B
Medicaid
Medicaid
ARKids B
DMS-General
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
DMS-General
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
DMS-General
Medicaid
DMS-General
DMS-General
DMS-General
DMS-General

20071533
20071422
20071512
20071535
20071330
20071615
20071817
20071724
20071734
20071831
20071821
20071829
20071819
20071902
20071909
20071901
20071956
20071968
20072032
20072031
20072068
20071893
20072066
20072259
20071503
20072198
20072256
20071566
20071566
20072125
20071728
20072369
20071783
20072156
20071687
20071822
20071839
20071818
20071929
20071991
20072243
20071894
20071965
20071985
20071355

Agency
No Issue
No Issue
No Issue
Abandon

Client Withdrew

Agency
Agency
Agency
Abandon
Agency

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew

Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Abandon
Abandon
Agency
Abandon
Abandon
Agency
continuance
Abandon

Agency

Agency
Agency

Client Withdrew

Agency
Abandon
Abandon
Agency
Abandon
Agency
Agency
Abandon

Client Withdrew

Abandon

Client Withdrew

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

Agency

6/28/7
6/28/7
6/28/7
6/28/7
06/04/2007
06/04/2007
06/04/2007
06/04/2007
06/05/2007
06/05/2007
06/05/2007
06/06/2007
06/06/2007
06/06/2007
06/06/2007
06/07/2007
06/07/2007
06/07/2007
06/07/2007
06/07/2007
06/01/2007
06/11/2007
06/11/2007
06/12/2007
06/12/2007
06/13/2007
06/13/2007
06/13/2007
06/13/2007
06/14/2007
06/15/2007
06/18/2007
06/18/2007
06/19/2007
06/19/2007
06/19/2007
06/19/2007
06/20/2007
06/20/2007
06/20/2007
06/20/2007
06/21/2007
06/21/2007
06/21/2007
06/21/2007



DMS-General 20071758
DMS-General 20071827
DMS-General 20071265
DMS-General 20071895
DMS-General 20071754
DMS-General 20071755
DMS-General 20072131
DMS-General 20072130
DMS-General 20072008
DMS-General 20072003
DMS-General 20072376
DMS-General 20072217
Medicaid 20072366
Medicaid 20072316

Abandoned - Client Abandoned

Agency - Decision in favor of Agency

Client - Decision in favor of Client

No Issue - No Adverse Action

No Show - Client failed to Appear

Withdraw - Client Withdrew the Appeal

Not Timely

- Appeal Not Filed Timely

Agency
Agency
Abandon
Agency
Agency
Agency
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

06/25/2007
06/25/2007
06/26/2007
06/26/2007
06/26/2007
06/26/2007
06/27/2007
06/27/2007
06/27/2007
06/27/2007
06/28/2007
06/28/2007
06/28/2007
06/28/2007



